WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

QUAIL CREEK WATER COMPANY, INC.
Docket No. W-02514A-14-0343
Decision No: 75306

Effective 11/1/15

MONTHLY CHARGE (All Classes

5/8 x 3/4” Meter $20.30
3/4” Meter 27.07
1” Meter 33.84
1 1/2” Meter 67.68
2" Meter ' 108.28
3" Meter 203.03
4” Meter 338.38
6” Meter 676.75

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICE CHARGES

Establishment

Reconnection (delinquent) $25.00
Meter Test (if correct) $25.00
Deposit -
Deposit Interest *
Re-Establishment (within 12 Months) %
NSF Check $15.00
Deferred Payment (per month) 1.5%
Meter Re-Read (if correct) $15.00
Late Payment Penalty hihd
After hours service charge $50.00

*  Per Commission rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(B).

**  Per Commission rule A.A.C. R14-2-403(D) —
Number of months off the system times the monthly minimum.

*%% 1 5% per month or 2 minimum of $3.50

**¥* 1% of the monthly minimum for a comparable sized meter
connection, but no less than $5.00 per month (requires separate
service line)

SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES — Refun pursuant to A.A.C. R14-2-405
- ‘ 5 W
Service Line = Meter Total Service Line  Meter Total

5/8” x 3/4” Meter $385.00 135.00  520.00 4” Turbine Meter $1,430.00 $2,570.00 $4,000.00
3/4” Meter 415.00 205.00 620.00 4” Compound Meter 1,610.00 3,545.00 5,155.00
1” Meter 465.00 265.00  730.00 6” Turbine Meter 2,150.00 492500 7,075.00
1 1/2” Meter 520.00 475.00  995.00 6” Compound Meter 2,270.00 6,820.00  9,090.00
2” Turbine Meter 800.00 995.00 1,795.00

2” Compound Meter 800.00 1,840.00 2,640.00

3” Turbine Meter 1,015.00 1,620.00 2,635.00

3” Compound Meter 1,135.00 2,495.00 3,630.00
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COMMODITY RATES

All Gallons

Residential
1 to 4,000 Gallons
4,001 to 10,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons

Commercial (non-residential)
1 to 10,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons

5/8 x ¥ Meter and %” Meter — All Classes —

1” Meter - All Classes — All Gallons
1 to 17,000 Gallons
Over 17,000 Gallons

1 4” Meter — All Classes — All Gallons

1 to 33,000 Gallons
Over 33,000 Gallons
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2" Meter — All Classes — All Gallons

1 to 53,000 Gallons

$3.33 Over 53,000 Gallons
4.43
5.53 3” Meter - All Classes — All Gallons

1 to 100,000 Gallons

Over 100,000 Gallons
$4.43

5.53 4” Meter ~ All Classes — All Gallons
1 to 167,000 Gallons

Over 167,000 Gallons
$4.43
5.53 6” Meter All Classes
1 to 334,000 Gallons
Over 334,000 Gallons
$4.43

553 Standpipe — All Gallons

$4.43
5.53

$4.43
5.53

$4.43
553

$4.43
5.53

$5.53

4 inch meter or smaller

5 inch meter

6 inch meter

8 inch meter

10 inch meter

Larger than 10 inches

*kkdk
kkkk
*ok ok ok
*E kK
¥k ok
* %k %%

Billing Adjustments:
Total monthly water miscellaneous charges are subject to adjustment for all federal, state, and local

government taxes, levies, and any assessments that may be imposed by federal or state regulatory agencies on water

gross revenues.
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